■Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifica tions in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
ス
イ
チ
CVS
■FEATURES
RoHS compliant

retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  V  S  -  0  4  T  B  -  1
Series name
No. of bits
01：1 bit 04：4 bits
02：2 bits 08：8 bits
03：3 bits
Shape of terminal
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole
Taping
1：500 pcs./reel
Blank：2000 pcs./reel
Form of packaging
T： Taping (Reel)
Blank： Bulk in plastic bag (01C : Plastic bag only)
SLIDE SWITCHES (1 mm PITCH)
No. of bits
1
2
3
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
CVS-01TB-1
CVS-01TB 2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
CVS-01B CVS-01C 100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
CVS-02TB-1
CVS-02TB
CVS-02B
CVS-03TB-1
CVS-03TB
CVS-03B
Shape of terminalsForm of packaging Pieces in packageB (Gull wing) C
(Through hole)
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
RoHS compliant
No. of bits
4
8
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
CVS-04TB-1
CVS-04TB 2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
CVS-04B 100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
CVS-08TB-1
CVS-08TB

CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC SINGLE TURN TYPE JC series
■FEATURES
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
J  C  2  2  E    2  k    1  %
Series name Independent linearity
0.3 %： 0.3 %
0.5 %： 0.5 %
1 %： 1 %
Nominal resistance value（ ）
200, 500, 1 k, 2 k, 5 k, 10 k, 20 k
JC22E：Linear  22 mm
JC22S：Linear  22 mm
JC30S：Linear  30 mm
JC40S：Linear  40 mm
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Size Item
22 mm
1 k
2 k
5 k
10 k
200
500
1 k
2 k
5 k
10 k
1 %
0.5 %
JC22E 1 k 1 %
JC22E 2 k 1 %
JC22E 5 k 1 %
JC22E 10 k 1 %
A JC22S 200 0.5 %
A JC22S 500 0.5 %
JC22S 1 k 0.5 %
JC22S 2 k 0.5 %
JC22S 5 k 0.5 %
JC22S 10 k 0.5 %
Nominal
resistance value
Independent
linearity Part number Size Item
30 mm
40 mm
500
1 k
2 k
5 k
10 k
20 k
500
1 k
2 k
5 k
10 k
20 k
0.5 %
0.3 %
JC30S 500 0.5 %
JC30S 1 k 0.5 %
JC30S 2 k 0.5 %
JC30S 5 k 0.5 %
JC30S 10 k 0.5 %
JC30S 20 k 0.5 %
JC40S 500 0.3 %
JC40S 1 k 0.3 %
JC40S 2 k 0.3 %
JC40S 5 k 0.3 %
JC40S 10 k 0.3 %
JC40S 20 k 0.3 %
Nominal
resistance value

retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  V  S  -  0  4  T  B  -  1
Series name
No. of bits
01：1 bit 04：4 bits
02：2 bits 08：8 bits
03：3 bits
Shape of terminal
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole
Taping
1：500 pcs./reel
Blank：2000 pcs./reel
Form of packaging
T： Taping (Reel)
Blank： Bulk in plastic bag (01C : Plastic bag only)
SLIDE SWITCHES (1 mm PITCH)
No. of bits
1
2
3
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
CVS-01TB-1
CVS-01TB 2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
CVS-01B CVS-01C 100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
CVS-02TB-1
CVS-02TB
CVS-02B
CVS-03TB-1
CVS-03TB
CVS-03B
Shape of terminalsForm of packaging Pieces in packageB (Gull wing) C
(Through hole)
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
RoHS compliant
No. of bits
4
8
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
CVS-04TB-1
CVS-04TB 2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
CVS-04B 100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
CVS-08TB-1
CVS-08TB

retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  V  S  -  0  4  T  B  -  1
Series name
No. of bits
01：1 bit 04：4 bits
02：2 bits 08：8 bits
03：3 bits
Shape of terminal
B：Gull wing
C：Through hole
Taping
1：500 pcs./reel
Blank：2000 pcs./reel
Form of packaging
T： Taping (Reel)
Blank： Bulk in plastic bag (01C : Plastic bag only)
SLIDE SWITCHES (1 mm PITCH)
No. of bits
1
2
3
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
CVS-01TB-1
CVS-01TB 2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
CVS-01B CVS-01C 100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
CVS-02TB-1
CVS-02TB
CVS-02B
CVS-03TB-1
CVS-03TB
CVS-03B
Shape of terminalsForm of packaging Pieces in packageB (Gull wing) C
(Through hole)
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
RoHS compliant
No. of bits
4
8
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
Taping
Taping
Plastic bag
CVS-04TB-1
CVS-04TB 2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
CVS-04B 100 pcs./pack
2000 pcs./reel
500 pcs./reel
100 pcs./pack
CVS-08TB-1
CVS-08TB